
1,210

946

561

198

2,915

797

737

418

160

2,112

632

297

116

1,045

16,390

14,740

13,640

円

棺

6.5尺 円

6.25尺 円

6尺 円

計 円

３
寸
一
式

骨　　壷 円

布　　覆 円

風 呂 敷 円

計

円

５
寸
一
式

骨　　壷 円

桐　　箱 円

布　　覆 円

風 呂 敷 円

７
寸
一
式

骨　　壷 円

桐　　箱 円

布　　覆 円

風 呂 敷 円

計

令和６年度　骨壷等料金表

令和６年４月１日より適用

種　　　類 頒布価格（税込）


